Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Arthur Hopcraft of the Guardian said of starving children after visiting a centre
You are always wondering where the meal is coming from

You are not being and still feeling you could eat at least as much again

Hunger means never having enough to

Hunger does not mean one meal or even meals for a whole day

After a few slices of bread and butter you forgot all about those hunger

When you have been too busy to eat and said, "l am

What is it like to be really

The writer's name of the essay "Hunger and Population Explosion” is

China was forced into a kind of national

Russia never suffered fate of such a sharp and pervasive Western impact

Vast majority of the country carried on as it has been doing for the past years

The communists came to power in

Wasterners have forgotten the background and painful colonial history of China

Everyone politicians are attempting to rebuild for themselves a compromised career by
singing the praises of

Answers Choice

A. Shopping
. Exercise
. Nutrition
Nursery

Expensive
Rich
. Appetizing
Next

. Satisfied
Satisfy

. Satisfies

. Satisfaction

Ate
Eat
Eaten
Biten

Having
Taking
Missing
. Receiving

Panes
Ping pong
Gangs
Pangs

Staring
Steering
Starving

. Stuttering

Hungry
1]

Sick

. Satisfied

G.F.Lamb
Anna Mckenze
Words Worth

. Lady Gregory

Schizophrenia
. Paralysis
Decomposition
Typhoid

Britain's
China's
France's
America's

100

1000
2000
4000

1649
1849
1949
2049

> DOWP DOWP UOTP DOWr DO0TP U0Wr DOWP U0WP UOWP U0TP U0Wr U0WP 00w

. European

B. Australian
C. African
D. Asiatic

A. Mao Tse-Tung
B. Chou En-Lai
C. Sun Yatsen

D. Xang Xing



16

17

18

19

20

China is now around the world and i no uncertain terms

The countries feel now the political guilt complex for having kept China out of the
a long time

The queue of on the waiting list to recognize the People's Republic of China is
growing

Chou En-Lai's eyes are blinded by the constant flashing of the official souvenir

Seventy years old Chou En-Lai will end up dislocating his right hand

for

oo

Ow>» DO

oOwW> TUOUX

Folly

Foppery
Finery

Sea
Ocean
Land

Towns
Cities
Markers

. Fishermen

. Mountaineers
. Gunfirers

One
Two

. Four



