

Ics Part 2 English Test Online

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Arthur Hopcraft of the Guardian said of starving children after visiting a centre	A. Shopping B. Exercise C. Nutrition D. Nursery
2	You are always wondering where the meal is coming from	A. Expensive B. Rich C. Appetizing D. Next
3	You are not being and still feeling you could eat at least as much again	A. Satisfied B. Satisfy C. Satisfies D. Satisfaction
4	Hunger means never having enough to	A. Ate B. Eat C. Eaten D. Biten
5	Hunger does not mean one meal or even meals for a whole day	A. Having B. Taking C. Missing D. Receiving
6	After a few slices of bread and butter you forgot all about those hunger	A. Panes B. Ping pong C. Gangs D. Pangs
7	When you have been too busy to eat and said, "I am"	A. Staring B. Steering C. Starving D. Stuttering
8	What is it like to be really	A. Hungry B. III C. Sick D. Satisfied
9	The writer's name of the essay "Hunger and Population Explosion" is	A. G.F.Lamb B. Anna Mckenzie C. Words Worth D. Lady Gregory
10	China was forced into a kind of national	A. SchizophreniaB. ParalysisC. DecompositionD. Typhoid
11	Russia never suffered fate of such a sharp and pervasive Western impact	A. Britain's B. China's C. France's D. America's
12	Vast majority of the country carried on as it has been doing for the past years	A. 100 B. 1000 C. 2000 D. 4000
13	The communists came to power in	A. 1649 B. 1849 C. 1949 D. 2049
14	Wasterners have forgotten the background and painful colonial history of China	A. European B. Australian C. African D. Asiatic
15	Everyone politicians are attempting to rebuild for themselves a compromised career by singing the praises of	A. Mao Tse-Tung B. Chou En-Lai C. Sun Yatsen D. Xang Xing

16	China is now around the world and i no uncertain terms	A. Folly B. Fashion C. Foppery D. Finery
17	The countries feel now the political guilt complex for having kept China out of the for a long time	A. U.N. B. Sea C. Ocean D. Land
18	The queue of on the waiting list to recognize the People's Republic of China is growing	A. Towns B. Cities C. Markers D. Countries
19	Chou En-Lai's eyes are blinded by the constant flashing of the official souvenir	A. Fishermen B. Photographers C. Mountaineers D. Gunfirers
20	Seventy years old Chou En-Lai will end up dislocating his right hand	A. One B. Two C. Three D. Four